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This file contains scanned images of hardcopy reports/data submitted to the Northern Territory
Government under Petroleum Legislation.
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This information is made available to assist future petroleum explorers and may
be distributed freely.
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The quality of the scan reflects the condition of the original hardcopy report/data.
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SET

Name
DEPTH
CALS
CGR
CLLD
DPHI
DRHO
GR
LLD
LLG
LLS
MRES
MSFL
NPHI
NPOR
NRHO
PEF
POTA
RHGX
RHCEB
SGR
sp
THOR
TNPH
URAN

SET

Name
DEPTH
HGR
HNPO
HTNP
MSFL

SET

Name
DEPTH
HDPH
HDRH
HNRH
HPEF
HPHN
HRHO

DLL_LDL

HIGH_RES

HR_DEN

Units
METRES
IN
GAPI
MMEO
PU
G/C3
GAPI
OHMM
OHMM
OHMM
OHMM
OHMM
P
PU
G/C3

-led

G/C3
G/C3
GAPI

PPM
PU
PPM

Units
METRES
GAPIL
PU

PU
OHMM

Units
METRES
PO
G/c3
G/c3

PU
G/C3

Type
REAL
REAL
REAL
REATL
REAL
REAL
REAL
REAL
REAL
REAL
REATL,
REAL
REAL
REAL
REAL
REAL
REAL
REAL
REAL
REAL
REATL
REAL
REAL
REAL

Type
REAL
REAL
REAL
REAL
REAL

Type
REAL
REAL
REAL
REAL
REAL
REAL
REAL

Minimum
26.518
4.000
0.000
0.793
-1l6.631
-0.019
4,510
0.073
0.046
0.078
0.062
0.241
-0.840
-1.904
0.894
1.597
-0,437
2.262
1.672
0.000
-22.,172
-1.529
-1.380
-1.268

Minimum
8925.068
13.293
-2.335
-1.307
0.240

Minimum
1269.645
-14.714
-0.021
2.354
0.000
-14.175
2.414

Maximum
1603.,248
19.109
260,134
13672.000
59.2689
0.174
343.750
1260.558
1165.297
712.242
0.077
1805.000
35.699
46.234
3.124
5.031
7.846
3.057
2.924
360.760
125.500
44,048
30.190
23.462

Maximum
1603.350
377.441
24,114
23.432
1877.000

Maximum
1600.784
17.312
0.118
2.952
5.651
20.845
2.962

Mean
814.882
10.001
116.533
50.113
0.175
0.009
95.411
56.429
53.856
51.757
0.071
42.049
7.881
8.601
2.647
2.998
3.171
2.754
2.647
142.272
0.041
14.220
8.400
2.933

Mean
1264.209
127.965
5.366
5.258
42,054

Mean
1435.214
127
.0086
.623
. 740
.113
.622

N WmN KN O WU



